

Joshua B. Deyton

CF757BC4CC1041E...

11/14/2023

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
ASHEVILLE, NC

THE HMC PAVING &
CONSTRUCTION CO INC
BRYSON CITY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

| Item ID | Agency | Quantity | Description | Unit | Rate | Amount | Subtotal | Total | |
|----------------|--------------|----------|--|------------|----------|------------|--------------|------------|--------------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | | 135,000.00 | | 130,000.00 | |
| 0002 | 1245000000-E | SP | SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION | 17.47 SMI | 8,900.00 | 155,483.00 | 7,500.00 | 131,025.00 | |
| 0003 | 1297000000-E | 607 | MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1 1/2") | 3,830 SY | 7.00 | 26,810.00 | 6.00 | 22,980.00 | |
| 0004 | 1503000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C | 455 TON | 130.00 | 59,150.00 | 115.00 | 52,325.00 | |
| 0005 | 1519000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B | 2,106 TON | 106.00 | 223,236.00 | 119.00 | 250,614.00 | |
| 0006 | 1520000000-E | SP | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL | 7,293 TON | 112.50 | 820,462.50 | 115.00 | 838,695.00 | |
| 0007 | 1523000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C | 3,155 TON | 106.60 | 336,323.00 | 116.00 | 365,980.00 | |
| 0008 | 1575000000-E | 620 | ASP FOR PLANT MIX | 901 TON | 850.00 | 765,850.00 | 700.00 | 630,700.00 | |
| 0009 | 1704000000-E | SP | PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT | 1,727 TON | 165.00 | 284,955.00 | 200.00 | 345,400.00 | |
| 0010 | 1840000000-E | 665 | MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS | 17,741 LF | 0.95 | 16,853.95 | 1.30 | 23,063.30 | |
| 0011 | 2613000000-N | 848 | REM & REP CURB RAMPS | 11 EA | 6,450.00 | 70,950.00 | 5,000.00 | 55,000.00 | |
| 0012 | 4413000000-E | SP | WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN | 1,088 SF | 7.50 | 8,160.00 | 8.00 | 8,704.00 | |
| 0013 | 4447000000-E | SP | PED CHANNEL DEVICES | 50 LF | 81.00 | 4,050.00 | 80.00 | 4,000.00 | |
| 0014 | 4457000000-N | SP | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) | Lump Sum | | 63,000.00 | | 120,000.00 | |
| 0015 | 4600000000-N | SP | GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS | 11 EA | 535.00 | 5,885.00 | 1,000.00 | 11,000.00 | |
| 0016 | 4685000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 | 2,654 LF | 1.15 | 3,052.10 | 1.15 | 3,052.10 | |
| 0017 | 4688000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS | 45,380 LF | 0.78 | 35,396.40 | 0.80 | 36,304.00 | |
| 0018 | 4700000000-E | 1205 | 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS | 625 LF | 8.00 | 5,000.00 | 8.00 | 5,000.00 | |
| 0019 | 4709000000-E | 1205 | 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS | 80 LF | 15.00 | 1,200.00 | 15.00 | 1,200.00 | |
| 0020 | 4725000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS | 13 EA | 250.00 | 3,250.00 | 250.00 | 3,250.00 | |
| 0021 | 4810000000-E | 1205 | PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" | 89,794 LF | 0.17 | 15,264.98 | 0.20 | 17,958.80 | |
| 0022 | 4890000000-E | SP | GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMO PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES 24", 50 MIL | 16 LF | 15.00 | 240.00 | 25.00 | 400.00 | |
| 0023 | 4890000000-E | SP | GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMO PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES 4", 50 MIL | 180,152 LF | 0.54 | 97,282.08 | 0.54 | 97,282.08 | |
| 0024 | 4905100000-N | SP | NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER | 235 EA | 48.00 | 11,280.00 | 80.00 | 18,800.00 | |
| 0025 | 6000000000-E | 1605 | TEMPORARY SILT FENCE | 25 LF | 10.00 | 250.00 | 20.00 | 500.00 | |
| 0026 | 6029000000-E | SP | SAFETY FENCE | 25 LF | 10.00 | 250.00 | 20.00 | 500.00 | |
| 0027 | 6117500000-N | SP | CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE | 1 EA | 2,700.00 | 2,700.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | |
| 0028 | 7444000000-E | 1725 | INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT | 839 LF | 15.00 | 12,585.00 | 16.00 | 13,424.00 | |
| 0029 | 7456000000-E | 1726 | LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2) | 70 LF | 5.50 | 385.00 | 10.00 | 700.00 | |
| CONTRACT TOTAL | | | | | | TOTAL | 3,164,304.01 | TOTAL | 3,188,357.28 |
| ROADWAY ITEMS | | | | | | SUB-TOTAL | 3,164,304.01 | SUB-TOTAL | 3,188,357.28 |

2024CPT.14.04.10381, 2024CPT.14.04.20381, 2024CPT.14.04.20871

TIP NO

9.480 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

PAVE, CURB RAMPS, PAVEMENT MARKING, TRAFFIC CONTROL

VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN GRAHAM COUNTY AND VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES IN SWAIN COUNTY

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1

3,164,304.01

THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC

2

3,188,357.28